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Dossard
37
22
47
28
57
42
58
52
30
40
66
31
20
16
48
21

7
69
1
11
27
54
17
10
43
19
61
50
25
29
26
23
55
34
60
62
24
68
53

Nom
DELPY
LAFUSTE
LABARRIERE
LARTIGUE
DUDARTE
HOTTELET
DUTARTE
DUDON
BOUSQUET
DESPRAT
DULAC
GUILLAUMA
VIEIRA
ROQUES
MOULENE
LACAN
CAZAGOU
FRAYSSI
GADANHO
LONZIEME
MARTIN
LABARRIERE
BOTTREAU
FAYDEL
CARMEILLE
DELBUT
PANIS
LE LAY
BALITRAND
TEULIERES
AUBIN
LAFUSTE
CANTALOUBE
GARCIA
PANIS
SAUDIAC
CALVY
GORSSE
SALCET

COURIR POUR LE SOURIRE D'UN ENFANT - DIMANCHE 18 DECEMBRE 2022

Prénom
Fabien
Nicolas
Théo
Pierre
Loris
Aurélien
Christian
Frédéric
Frédéric
Mickaél
Julien
Florence
José
Patrick
Valentin
Aurélien
Patrice
Nicolas
Manuel
Thierry
Frangois
Daniel
Isabelle
Fabrice
Max
Céline
Thierry
Fanny
Jérome
Karine
Delphine
Noé
Christophe
Jean-Pierre
Valérie
Sandra
Emmanuel
Guillaume
Sandrine

Temps
00:36:02
00:37:35
00:38:34
00:39:04
00:40:50
00:40:51
00:41:00
00:41:23
00:41:50
00:42:50
00:43:14
00:43:28
00:43:33
00:43:53
00:44:45
00:45:05
00:45:31
00:46:02
00:46:39
00:47:01
00:47:59
00:48:08
00:48:15
00:48:18
00:48:36
00:48:45
00:48:54
00:50:20
00:50:35
00:50:35
00:50:42
00:51:00
00:51:17
00:51:25
00:51:58
00:52:02
00:52:14
00:52:18
00:52:30

Cat
MO
M2
ES
MO
CA
MO
M3
M1
M2
MO
MO
M2
M3
M5
ES
SE
M3
M2
M4
M5
M5
M3
M3
M3
M5
SE
M2
SE
M2
M2
M3
CA
M2
M6
M1
M1
M3
M1
M1

Sexe
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Ville
46090 BELLEFONT LA RAUZE
46090 MAXOU
46090 BELLEFONT LA RAUZE
31650 AUZIELLE
46500 LE BASTIT
46500 ROCAMADOUR
46500 LE BASTIT
46250 FRAYSSINET LE GELAT
24550 CAMPAGNAC LES QUERCY
46150 CATUS
46150 CATUS
82260 MOLIERES
46140 DOUELLE
46500 BIO
46340 LAVERCANTIERE
46400 SAINT-CERE
46090 ESPERE
46240 SOULOMES
82000 MONTBETON
46200 LANZAC
33000 BORDEAUX
46090 BELLEFONT LA RAUZE
82800 NEGREPELISSE
46150 GIGOUZAC
46150 CALAMANE
46090 LABASTIDE MARNHAC
46170 SAINT-PAUL FLAUGNAC
46340 DEGAGNAC
46170 CASTELNAU MONTRATIER
46170 ST- PAUL FLAUGNAC
46260 LUGAGNAC
46090 MAXOU
46000 CAHORS
46000 CAHORS
46170 SAINT-PAUL FLAUGNAC
46700 DURAVEL
46090 LE MONTAT
46150 MECHMONT
46220 PRAYSSAC

1095132

2255153

1969136

2071845
2007048

1956678
131996
1294348
1650640
2469932

422739

2469940

2368962

FFA

FFA

FFA

FFA
FFA

FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA

FFA

FFA

FFA

FFA

Club
AC GIGOUZAC
CAHORS CYCLO

TEAM MAS DE PALTRIE

AC GIGOUZAC

NOHIC
AC GIGOUZAC

AC GIGOUZAC
AC GIGOUZAC

ATHLE 46 SOUILLAC
TEAM MAS DE PALTRIE

CASTELSARRASIN
AC GIGOUZAC
AC GIGOUZAC
AC GIGOUZAC
CA CAUSSADAIS

AC GIGOUZAC
FOOT LACAPELLE

EXTRAPEDESTRES

CA CAUSSADAIS
AC FUMEL

AC GIGOUZAC



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

41

)]

56
59
18
65
12
14
15
46
49
73
72
64

13
36
45
67
51
63
33
70
44
35
32
71

D

38
39

CORTES
DESPLAS
CHAZAREIN
VIGNALS
MARLOT
GRIMAL
CHEF
GRANIOU
FAUSSER
LAVERGNE
GARDES
LE LAY
MARQUES
GUIBAL
CHARRON
KRANZER
SUAREZ
GARCIA
COUDERC
THOMAS
LE DORTZ
BALDY
FLEURY

BRISSONNAUD

DUJARDIN
MARAVAL
HARROUART
BONS
CHARRON
HENRY
ASPORT
SUAREZ
RENAUDIN
BESSONIE

Jean-Jacques
Patrice
Claude
Cédric

Eric

Cédric
Sophie
Jean-Pierre
Nadine
Fabrice
Vincent
Paul
Noémie
Julien
Clémentine
Maryse
Guy

Alexis

Alain

Anne
Sandra
Maeva
Céline
Monique
Coralie
Alain
Colette
Christian
Franck
Serge
Jean-Manuel
Jocelyne
Eliane
Didier

00:52:52
00:53:24
00:53:29
00:53:42
00:53:49
00:54:40
00:54:42
00:55:01
00:55:20
00:55:20
00:55:20
00:55:20
00:55:20
00:55:20
00:58:40
00:59:13
00:59:18
00:59:22
00:59:35
00:59:38
00:59:53
01:00:11
01:00:22
01:01:38
01:04:27
01:05:50
01:08:55
01:12:20
01:15:04
01:19:59
01:25:21
01:38:25
01:39:24
01:39:24

M7
M3
M5
M3
M5
M3
M5
M7
M6
M2
M1
M5
ES
MO
M1
M2
M7
M3
M7
M2
M2
SE
MO
M6
M1
M4
M7
M7
M2
M5
M6
M6
M10
M6

TSI 1TmI I L

46300 ANGLARS-NOZAC
33370 TRESSES

46220 PRAYSSAC

46150 NUZEJOULS

46000 CAHORS

46090 BELLEFONT LA RAUZE
46090 ESPERE

47370 CAZIDEROQUE

46000 CAHORS

46310 CONCORES

46310 ST-GERMAIN DU BEL AIR
46150 THEDIRAC

46340 LAVERCANTIERE
46300 GOURDON

46090 FRANCOULES

46700 MAUROUX

46700 PUY L'EVEQUE

46090 PRADINES

24200 VITRAC

46090 BELLEFONT LA RAUZE
46090 VERS

46300 GOURDON

46700 PUY L'EVEQUE

46700 SOTURAC

46240 SOULOMES

46090 PRADINES

46140 ALBAS

47500 SAINT-VITE

46090 FRANCOULES

94370 SUCY EN BRIE

82150 MONTAIGU DE QUERCY
46700 PUY L'EVEQUE

46300 SAINT-PROJET

46130 GIRAC

1551223
951281
2197861

1041733

966969
2315335
180168
2515590
1998012

2007060
2220434

1257482

227785
363714
1558183

FFA
FFA

FFA

FFA

FFA
FFA
FFA

FFA
FFA

FFA

FFA
FFA

FFA
FFA
FFA

BOULIAC SPORTS PLAISIRS
AC GIGOUZAC
AC GIGOUZAC

EXTRAPEDESTRES
AC FUMEL
EXTRAPEDESTRES

AC GIGOUZAC

AC FUMEL

AC GIGOUZAC
AC GIGOUZAC
PNA SARLAT
AC GIGOUZAC
AC GIGOUZAC

AC FUMEL

AC FUMEL

AC GIGOUZAC
AC GIGOUZAC
EXTRAPEDESTRES
AC FUMEL

ES SUCY EN BRIE

AC GIGOUZAC

AC GIGOUZAC
AC GIGOUZAC



